TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Production Control Services Group, Inc.		06/04/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Production Control Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	1762 Denver Avenue	
Internal Address:	Att: Robert Wilczek	
City:	Ft. Lupton	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80621	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2281379	WELL TENDER
Registration Number:	2281376	WELL TENDER II
Registration Number: 2231529		PCS PLUNGER LIFT EQUIPMENT
Registration Number:	2212471	PCS 1000 CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	2205214	PCS 2000 CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	2205213	PCS 3000 CONTROLLER
Registration Number:	2212470	PCS AUTO 5000 T CONTROLLER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)523-1231

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617.570.1292

Email: mrovner@goodwinprocter.com

Correspondent Name: Miriam J. Rovner, Senior Paralegal

Address Line 1: Exchange Place, 53 State Street

TRADEMARK REEL: 002873 FRAME: 0987

900009091

Address Line 2: Goodwin Procter LLP
Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109-2881

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 031049-145065-295

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Miriam J. Rovner, Senior Paralegal

Total Attachments: 3
source=Name Change#page1.tif
source=Name Change#page2.tif
source=Name Change#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002873 FRAME: 0988



DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CERTIFICATE

I, DONETTA DAVIDSON, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

COLORADO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

PRODUCTION CONTROL SERVICES, INC. (DELAWARE CORPORATION)

FILE # 20041182901 WAS FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON May 19, 2004 AND HAS COMPLIED WITH THE APPLICABLE PROVISIONS OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF COLORADO AND ON THIS DATE IS IN GOOD STANDING AND AUTHORIZED AND COMPETENT TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS WITHIN THIS STATE.

Dated: June 04, 2004

SECRETARY OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002873 FRAME: 0989 FILED - CUSTOMER COPY
DONETTA DAVIDGON
DONETTA DAVIDGON
COLORADO SECRETARY OF STATE

20041202031 C

AMENDED APPLICATION FOR AUTHORITY
TO TRANSACT BUSINESS FOR A PROFIT CORPORATION

Form 235 NOT VALID AFTER HINE 30 2004

Read about new Forms at www.sos.state.co.us

Filing fee \$25.00

Deliver to: Colorado Secretary of State
Business Division, 1560 Broadway, Suite 200

Denver, CO 80202-5169
This document must be typed or machine printed.

Copies of filled documents may be obtained at more sor trate co us

ABOVE SPACE FUE OPPIES USE ONLY

75.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

06-04-2004 11:31:08

Pursuant to § 7-115-104 and part 3 of article 90 of title 7, Colorado Revised Statutes (C.R.S.), this amended application for authority is delivered to the Colorado Secretary of State for filing.

1. The entity name of the corporation is: Production Control Services Group, Inc.

1.	The entity name of the corporation is: Production Control Services Group, Inc.
2.	The assumed entity name, if any, currently being used in Colorado is:
3.	Complete one of the following statements as appropriate:
	The corporation has changed its entity name to: Production Control Services, Inc.
	The assumed name it elects to use in Colorado (if the new entity name is not available for use in Colorado) is: The entity name of a corporation shall contain the term "corporation", "incorporated", "company", "limited" or an abbreviation of any of these terms, pursuant to \$7-90-601(3)(a) C.R.S.
	The corporation has amended the period of duration in its Articles of Incorporation to
	The corporation has changed its state (or country) of incorporation from
	Paragraph 4 applies to all above options

4. If applicable, this amended application MUST be accompanied by a certificate of fact, or document of similar import, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of corporate records in the state or country under whose law it is incorporated, certifying the statement(s) made above. Such certificate shall be dated within ninery (90) days before the filing of this amended application.

The foreign entity name of the corporation is now permitted under C.R.S. 7-90-601, and therefore the corporation discontinues use of its assumed foreign entity name.

The corporation has changed its assumed name to:

5. The (a) name or names, and (b) mailing address or addresses, of any one or more of the individuals who cause this document to be delivered for filing, and to whom the Secretary of State may deliver notice if filing of this document is refused, are: Devid B. Wilson, President, cro Fidelity Capital Investors, Inc., 82 Devonshire Street, Boston, Massachuseus 02109

Please refer to \$ 7-90-301 (8), C.R.S

آساسين الما شعي دور دي مياسا لمدموني بند هد السياس له يعابل فينا مينهي و ديار يدس و معالي به مطال ميني و ديار و ميناسين دير له مياسا بيان مياس مياس اله وياسين ادر و عدي مياس ديار إن سيسيا و مياس و ÷.

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PRODUCTION CONTROL SERVICES GROUP, INC.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "PRODUCTION CONTROL SERVICES, INC.", THE SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2004, AT 10:48 O'CLOCK A.M.

Darriet Smith Hindson Harrier Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3280055 8320

040416316

AUTHENTICATION: 3152216

DATE: 06-04-04

TOTAL P.05

TRADEMARK REEL: 002873 FRAME: 0991

RECORDED: 06/14/2004